BUILDING PERMIT REPORT AUDIT APRIL 2022

04/04/2022 PP#5516 BENJAMIN SIRI DEAD RIVER COMPANY 78 OLD CAPE ROAD TREATMENT SOFTNER, 22 9 71
FILTER
04/08/2022 PP#5517 PLI DENA TWAIN SPB PLUMBING AND 9 SANDY COVE ROAD 7 FIXTURES 120 CA 7 13 7 E
HEATING
04/08/2022 PP#5518 PLI CARRIE COPP JEFF MACDONALD 35 WINTER HARBOR 6 FIXTURES 90 GR 37 5 8 B1
ROAD
04/12/2022 PP#5519 PLI NEIL ROHRBACKER ANDREW RACKI 4 EAST AVENUE 1 HOOK UP 45 VR 8 2 7
04/12/2022 PP#5520 PLI LISA CROWLEY DAVE TRANCHEMONTAGNE 73 WILDES DISTRICT 5 FIXTURES 1 HOOK UP 90 VRE 21 9 39
ROAD
04/14/2022 PP#5521 PLS BRUCE CHURCH 30 WHITTEN HILLS ROAD REPLACMENT SYSTEM 250 FF 26 1 11
VARIANCE - COMPLETE NON-
ENGINERED SYSTEM
04/21/2022 PP#5522 PLS GRACE GROUP BRADY FRICK 94 NORTH STREET COMPLETE NON- 265 VR 12 2 5
ENGINEERED SYSTEM
04/21/2022 PP#5523 PLI JAMESON SPANG GODBOUT PLUMBING & 23 GRANITE HEIGHTS 4 FIXTURES 60 FF 14 2 39 B
HEATING ROAD
04/27/2022 PP#5524 PLS NAVANI BRADY FRICK 19 SEAVIEW AVENUE COMPLETE NON- 265 CA 20 1 52
ENGINEERED SYSTEM
Plumbing Permit Total 1,230
04/08/2022 BP#6 BP ANDREA & DAN MILES ALLEN'S DRILLING AND 11 TOWNE STREET BLASTING 4-10-22 TO 5-31-22 100 VR 11 6 1
BLASTING
04/08/2022 BP#7 BP NICHOLAS VALLS ALLEN'S DRILLING AND 10 OLD WILDES FARM BLASTING FROM APRIL 7, 100 VRE 21 9 31
BLASTING ROAD 2022 THROUGH MAY 31,
2022
04/11/2022 BP#8 BP BRIAN LINCOLN MAINE LINE DRILLING AND 11 HAVERHILL AVENUE BLASTING FROM 100 CA 7 9 3A
BLASTING
04/22/2022 BP#9 BP M & J RESORT ALLEN'S DRILLING AND 25 BERYLS WAY #LOT 3 BLASTING FROM 4/25/22 TO 100 FE 23 1 19 A3
BLASTING 5/31/22
Blasting Permit Total 400
04/07/2022 GPT#1  GPT KARLA AND COREY NEW  BOWLEY BUILDERS BINNACLE LANE #LOT 9 GROWTH PERMIT 250 GR 41 2 8 C9
TRANSITION
Growth Permit Total 250
04/01/2022 22-097 RS JOHN CROWLEY SZR REMODELING 73 WILDES DISTRICT BASEMENT REMODEL 2" 140 14,000 VRE 21 9 39

ROAD

RIGID FOAM INSULATION, 2"
X 4" WALLS WITH R19, 2 36"
X 24" WINDOWS,
BATHROOM VANITY, TOILET,
SHOWER ENCLOSURE, 1/2
DRYWALL, DROPPED
ACOUSTIC CEILING, VINYL
PLANK FLOORING.



04/01/2022

04/04/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022
04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/14/2022

04/19/2022

04/19/2022

04/19/2022

22-098

22-099

22-100

22-101

22-102

22-103

22-104
22-105

22-106

22-107

22-108

22-109

22-110

VG

RS

RERE

RS

NSFD

SN

SN
VG

RS

RERE

READ

RS

RS

JOHN CHAMBERS, Il

MIKE AND MISSY JORDAN

CARLOS & EILEEN
RODRIQUEZ

LESLIE CARGILL

KARLA AND COREY NEW

SHAMALO FAMILY, LLC

SHAMALO FAMILY, LLC

PAISLEY AND SUSAN
BONEY

BROOKS-WARDROP, LLC

GEORGE GAGNON

HOWARD J. NIXON FAMILY
TRUST

JEN COMEAU

MATTHEW GORDON

DAVEY TREE EXPERT

COMPANY

NORTHER POOL& SPA

BOWLEY BUILDERS

REVISION ENERGY

BOWLEY BUILDERS

SHOEBOX

SHOEBOX
PARKER LANDSCAPING

DAVID GRAHAM

SELF

OWNER

REVISION ENERGY

KEVIN ALLEN

5 WARD ROAD

253 MILLS ROAD

283 OCEAN AVENUE

4 BROOKS STREET

BINNACLE LANE #LOT 9

24 OCEAN AVENUE

24 OCEAN AVENUE
21 SEAVIEW AVENUE

216 OCEAN AVENUE

61 LOG CABIN ROAD

456 KINGS HIGHWAY

268 BEACHWOOD
AVENUE
97 OLD CAPE ROAD

TREE REMOVAL - REMOVE 2
DEAD BIRCH TREES -
PRUNE LOWEST LIMBS -
REMOVE TWO MAPLES -
CHIP AND HAUL AWAY ALL
DEBRIS.

POOL INSTALLATION IN
BACKYARD (BEHIND HOUSE)

PLUMBING FIXTURES IN
SHOWERS RE-ARRANGED.
PLUMBING LOCATIONS IN
LAUNDRY ROOM MOVED.
MISC PLUMBING LOCATIONS
MOVED TO BATHROOMS.

INSTALLATION OF 8 ROOF
MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
NEW RESIDENCE AS PER

BENSWOOD PLANS DATED 2:

18-22

BUISNESS OUTLINE/SHOP
OPENING (INSPECTION
5/2/22 @ 2:00 P.M.)

SIGN PERMIT

REMOVAL OF INVASIVE
PLANTS WITHIN 75' OF
SHORELINE

INTERIOR RENOVATION,
NEW KITCHEN, REMOVE &
REPLACE FIREPLACE. NEW
BACK ENTRANCE AND HALL.
DEMO EXISTING GARAGE &
REBUILD WITHIN

SETBACKS.
FRAME 2ND FLOOR OF OLD

DAYCARE (ORIGINAL
GARAGE). 1 BEDROOM
15'2"X11', STORAGE AREA
10' X 8', AND SITTING AREA
AND DECK 7' X 7' (DOUBLE

FEE).

CONSTRUCT A 2ND FLOOR
SHED DORMER (8' X 13') TO
INSTALL A 2ND FULL
BATHROOM TO THE HOME.
13 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR
PANELS

NEW PAVER PATRIO TO
REPLACE OLD WOOD DECK

40

600

500

155

15,000

50

50
40

7,750

160

100

183

1,120

12,000

60,000

50,000

15,445

1,500,000

775,000

8,000

10,000

18,300

112,000

CPW

GR

CA

CPW

GR

DS

DS
CA

CA

FF

GR

Dz

FE

22

32

20

21

41

11

11
20

13

33

24

22

12

59

32

10

10
51

13

C9



04/22/2022 22-111

04/22/2022 22-112

04/25/2022 22-113

04/26/2022 22-114

04/28/2022 22-115

04/29/2022 22-116

RS

RERE

RS

OB

RERE

CNC

THOMAS STONE
AND REPAIR

JON AND RAVEN FULFORD MARK DUFOE AND RALPH
HUNT

WALKERS POINT LIMITED  PHILBRICK BUILDERS, INC
FAMILY TRUST, LLC

TOWN OF PUBLIC WORKS

KENNEBUNKPORT

DONALD AND KATHLEEN BEACHWOOD
GOLINI RENOVATIONS

WALSH ENGINEERING
ASSOCIATES

KPT MARINE, LLC

CAPE PORPOISE BUILDING 55 DEERFIELD LANE

11 FISHERS LANE

243 OCEAN AVENUE

20 RECREATION WAY

104 OLD CAPE ROAD

83 LOG CABIN ROAD

INSTALLING A 14' X 12' DECK
PLATFORM TO LOCATE HOT
TUB. THIS WILL ADJACENT
TO THE EXISTING DECK,
WITH TWO STEPS LEADING
DOWN TO IT. NO RAILING,
WILL SIT ON SONOTUBE
CONCRETE FORMS. STEPS
TO BE 7" RISER AND 17"

TREAD.
FINISH SECTION OF

DAYLIGHT BASEMENT INTO
PLAYROOM (APROX. 15' X
15" PLUS STORAGE.
INSTALL NEW 42" WIDE
STEPS AND RAILINGS TO
EXISTING 42" HIGH
RAMP/DECK. STAIRS WILL
HACE 7" RISE AND 10"
TREAD DEPTH, RAILINGS
BOTH SIDES @ 43-38"

HEIGHT.
NEW SHED - DELIVERED

AND INSTALLED FROM
HILLVIEW MINI BARNS.
PUBLIC WORKS - SITE
PREP.

REPLACE FIVE WINDOWS
WITH NEW CONSTRUCTION
WINDOWS, REDO EXTERIOR
AND INTERIOR WINDOW
TRIM, REPAIR REAR STILL
ROT DAMAGE AS NEEDED
(PREVIOUS WATER
INTRUSION CAUSED SILL TO
ROT IN REAR OF HOME).

CONSTRUCTION OF A 2,623
SQ. FT BUILDING TO
PROVIDE ON SITE BOAT
STORAGE

Building Permit Total

Grand Total for April 30,278

80

40

40

50

2,300

28,398

8,000

3,000

2,500

6,500

5,000

230,000

FE

CPE

CA

VR

FE

FF

24

30

11

22

10



