## **BUILDING PERMIT REPORT AUDIT APRIL 2022**

Issue Date	Permit Id	Permit Type	Applicant	Company	Location	Notes	Fee	Project Cost Zo	ning	MBLU	Block	Lot	Lot Cut
04/04/2022	PP#5516	PLI	BENJAMIN SIRI	DEAD RIVER COMPANY	78 OLD CAPE ROAD	TREATMENT SOFTNER, FILTER	45		FE	22	9	71	
04/08/2022	PP#5517	PLI	DENA TWAIN	SPB PLUMBING AND HEATING	9 SANDY COVE ROAD	7 FIXTURES	120		CA	7	13	7	E
04/08/2022	PP#5518	PLI	CARRIE COPP	JEFF MACDONALD	35 WINTER HARBOR ROAD	6 FIXTURES	90	(	GR	37	5	8	B1
04/12/2022	PP#5519	PLI	NEIL ROHRBACKER	ANDREW RACKI	4 EAST AVENUE	1 HOOK UP	45	N N	/R	8	2	7	
04/12/2022	PP#5520	PLI	LISA CROWLEY	DAVE TRANCHEMONTAGNE	73 WILDES DISTRICT ROAD	5 FIXTURES 1 HOOK UP	90	V	'RE	21	9	39	
04/14/2022	PP#5521	PLS	BRUCE CHURCH		30 WHITTEN HILLS ROAD	VARIANCE - COMPLETE NON- ENGINERED SYSTEM	250		FF	26	1	11	
04/21/2022	PP#5522	PLS	GRACE GROUP	BRADY FRICK	94 NORTH STREET	COMPLETE NON- ENGINEERED SYSTEM	265		<b>V</b> R	12	2		
04/21/2022			JAMESON SPANG	GODBOUT PLUMBING & HEATING	23 GRANITE HEIGHTS ROAD	4 FIXTURES	60		FF	14	2		
04/27/2022	PP#5524	PLS	NAVANI	BRADY FRICK	19 SEAVIEW AVENUE	COMPLETE NON- ENGINEERED SYSTEM	265		CA	20	1	52	
						Plumbing Permit Total	1,230						
04/08/2022	BP#6	BP	ANDREA & DAN MILES	ALLEN'S DRILLING AND BLASTING	11 TOWNE STREET	BLASTING 4-10-22 TO 5-31-22	100		VR	11	6	1	
04/08/2022	BP#7	BP	NICHOLAS VALLS	ALLEN'S DRILLING AND BLASTING	10 OLD WILDES FARM ROAD	BLASTING FROM APRIL 7, 2022 THROUGH MAY 31, 2022	100	V	'RE	21	9	31	
04/11/2022	BP#8	BP	BRIAN LINCOLN	MAINE LINE DRILLING AND BLASTING	11 HAVERHILL AVENUE	BLASTING FROM	100		CA	7	9	ЗA	
04/22/2022	BP#9	BP	M & J RESORT	ALLEN'S DRILLING AND BLASTING	25 BERYLS WAY #LOT 3	BLASTING FROM 4/25/22 TO 5/31/22	100		FE	23	1	19	A3
						<b>Blasting Permit Total</b>	400						
04/07/2022	GPT#1	GPT	KARLA AND COREY NEW	BOWLEY BUILDERS	BINNACLE LANE #LOT 9	GROWTH PERMIT TRANSITION	250	(	GR	41	2	8	C9
						<b>Growth Permit Total</b>	250						
04/01/2022	22-097	RS	JOHN CROWLEY	SZR REMODELING	73 WILDES DISTRICT ROAD	BASEMENT REMODEL 2" RIGID FOAM INSULATION, 2" X 4" WALLS WITH R19, 2 36" X 24" WINDOWS, BATHROOM VANITY, TOILET, SHOWER ENCLOSURE, 1/2 DRYWALL, DROPPED ACOUSTIC CEILING, VINYL PLANK FLOORING.	140	14,000 V	'RE	21	9	39	

04/01/2022	22-098	VG	JOHN CHAMBERS, II	DAVEY TREE EXPERT COMPANY	5 WARD ROAD	TREE REMOVAL - REMOVE 2 DEAD BIRCH TREES - PRUNE LOWEST LIMBS - REMOVE TWO MAPLES - CHIP AND HAUL AWAY ALL DEBRIS.	40	12,000	CPW	22	5	12	
04/04/2022	22-099	RS	MIKE AND MISSY JORDAN	NORTHER POOL& SPA	253 MILLS ROAD	POOL INSTALLATION IN BACKYARD (BEHIND HOUSE)	600	60,000	GR	32	1	1	
04/07/2022	22-100	RERE	CARLOS & EILEEN RODRIQUEZ	BOWLEY BUILDERS	283 OCEAN AVENUE	PLUMBING FIXTURES IN SHOWERS RE-ARRANGED. PLUMBING LOCATIONS IN LAUNDRY ROOM MOVED. MISC PLUMBING LOCATIONS MOVED TO BATHROOMS.	500	50,000	CA	20	1	59	
04/07/2022	22-101	RS	LESLIE CARGILL	REVISION ENERGY	4 BROOKS STREET	INSTALLATION OF 8 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	155	15,445	CPW	21	5	32	
04/07/2022	22-102	NSFD	KARLA AND COREY NEW	BOWLEY BUILDERS	BINNACLE LANE #LOT 9	NEW RESIDENCE AS PER BENSWOOD PLANS DATED 2 18-22	15,000	1,500,000	GR	41	2	8	C9
04/08/2022	22-103	SN	SHAMALO FAMILY, LLC	SHOEBOX	24 OCEAN AVENUE	BUISNESS OUTLINE/SHOP OPENING (INSPECTION 5/2/22 @ 2:00 P.M.)	50		DS	11	9	10	
04/08/2022	22-104	SN	SHAMALO FAMILY, LLC	SHOEBOX	24 OCEAN AVENUE	SIGN PERMIT	50		DS	11	9	10	
04/13/2022	22-105	VG	PAISLEY AND SUSAN BONEY	PARKER LANDSCAPING	21 SEAVIEW AVENUE	REMOVAL OF INVASIVE PLANTS WITHIN 75' OF SHORELINE	40		CA	20	1	51	
04/13/2022	22-106	RS	BROOKS-WARDROP, LLC	DAVID GRAHAM	216 OCEAN AVENUE	INTERIOR RENOVATION, NEW KITCHEN, REMOVE & REPLACE FIREPLACE. NEW BACK ENTRANCE AND HALL. DEMO EXISTING GARAGE & REBUILD WITHIN SETBACKS.	7,750	775,000	CA	7	5	1	
04/14/2022	22-107	RERE	GEORGE GAGNON	SELF	61 LOG CABIN ROAD	FRAME 2ND FLOOR OF OLD DAYCARE (ORIGINAL GARAGE). 1 BEDROOM 15'2"X11', STORAGE AREA 10' X 8', AND SITTING AREA AND DECK 7' X 7' (DOUBLE FEE).	160	8,000	FF	13	4	9	A
04/19/2022	22-108	READ	HOWARD J. NIXON FAMILY TRUST	OWNER	456 KINGS HIGHWAY	CONSTRUCT A 2ND FLOOR SHED DORMER (8' X 13') TO INSTALL A 2ND FULL BATHROOM TO THE HOME.	100	10,000	GR	33	2	8	
04/19/2022	22-109	RS	JEN COMEAU	REVISION ENERGY	268 BEACHWOOD AVENUE	13 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	183	18,300	DZ	24	5	3	
04/19/2022	22-110	RS	MATTHEW GORDON	KEVIN ALLEN	97 OLD CAPE ROAD	NEW PAVER PATRIO TO REPLACE OLD WOOD DECK	1,120	112,000	FE	22	1	13	

04/22/2022	22-111	RS	THOMAS STONE	CAPE PORPOISE BUILDING	55 DEERFIELD LANE	INSTALLING A 14' X 12' DECK	80	8,000	FE	24	2	1	G
				AND REPAIR		PLATFORM TO LOCATE HOT TUB. THIS WILL ADJACENT							
						TO THE EXISTING DECK,							
						WITH TWO STEPS LEADING							
						DOWN TO IT. NO RAILING,							
						WILL SIT ON SONOTUBE							
						CONCRETE FORMS. STEPS							
						TO BE 7" RISER AND 17"							
04/00/0000	00.440	DEDE				TREAD.	40	2 000		30	2	0	В
04/22/2022	22-112	RERE	JON AND RAVEN FULFORD	HUNT	11 FISHERS LANE	FINISH SECTION OF DAYLIGHT BASEMENT INTO	40	3,000	CPE	30	2	6	В
				HONT		PLAYROOM (APROX. 15' X							
						15') PLUS STORAGE.							
04/25/2022	22-113	RS	WALKERS POINT LIMITED	PHILBRICK BUILDERS, INC	243 OCEAN AVENUE	INSTALL NEW 42" WIDE	40	2,500	CA	7	1	1	
			FAMILY TRUST, LLC			STEPS AND RAILINGS TO							
						EXISTING 42" HIGH							
						RAMP/DECK. STAIRS WILL							
						HACE 7" RISE AND 10"							
						TREAD DEPTH, RAILINGS BOTH SIDES @ 43-38"							
						HEIGHT.							
04/26/2022	22-114	OB	TOWN OF	PUBLIC WORKS	20 RECREATION WAY	NEW SHED - DELIVERED	0	6,500	VR	11	5	2	
			KENNEBUNKPORT			AND INSTALLED FROM							
						HILLVIEW MINI BARNS.							
						PUBLIC WORKS - SITE PREP.							
04/28/2022	22-115	RERE	DONALD AND KATHLEEN	BEACHWOOD	104 OLD CAPE ROAD	REPLACE FIVE WINDOWS	50	5,000	FE	22	9	3	В
0 1/20/2022	22 110		GOLINI	RENOVATIONS		WITH NEW CONSTRUCTION	00	0,000			Ű	Ũ	
						WINDOWS, REDO EXTERIOR							
						AND INTERIOR WINDOW							
						TRIM, REPAIR REAR STILL							
						ROT DAMAGE AS NEEDED							
						(PREVIOUS WATER							
						INTRUSION CAUSED SILL TO							
						ROT IN REAR OF HOME).							
04/29/2022	22-116	CNC	KPT MARINE, LLC	WALSH ENGINEERING	83 LOG CABIN ROAD	CONSTRUCTION OF A 2,623	2,300	230,000	FF	2	1	10	
				ASSOCIATES		SQ. FT BUILDING TO							
						PROVIDE ON SITE BOAT							
						STORAGE Building Permit Total	28 208						
						Building Fermit Total							

Grand Total for April 30,278